
ESI Descriptive (Insurance)
DATE TIME TOPIC

Monday, May 29, 2023 7:00PM - 8:00PM Insurance & Economy - Part 1

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 7:00PM - 8:00PM Insurance & Economy - Part 2

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 7:00PM - 8:00PM
Utility theory to insurance premium setting, 
macroeconomic factors impacting insurers 

and insurance markets

Thursday, June 1, 2023 7:00PM - 8:00PM Insurance sector & investment 
infrastructure - Part 1

Friday, June 2, 2023 7:00PM - 8:00PM Insurance sector & investment 
infrastructure - Part 2

Monday, June 5, 2023 7:00PM - 8:00PM Insurance sector & investment 
infrastructure - Part 3

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 7:00PM - 8:00PM Economic capital and risk based capital 
requirements - Part 1

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 7:00PM - 8:00PM Economic capital and risk based capital 
requirements - Part 2

Thursday, June 8, 2023 7:00PM - 8:00PM Economic capital and risk based capital 
requirements - Part 3

Friday, June 9, 2023 7:00PM - 8:00PM Economic reforms in India leading to 
Insurance sector reforms - Part 1

Monday, June 12, 2023 7:00PM - 8:00PM Economic reforms in India leading to 
Insurance sector reforms - Part 2

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 7:00PM - 8:00PM Economic reforms in India leading to 
Insurance sector reforms - Part 3

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 7:00PM - 8:00PM IRDAI & its functions - Part 1

Thursday, June 15, 2023 7:00PM - 8:00PM IRDAI & its functions - Part 1

Friday, June 16, 2023 7:00PM - 8:00PM Changing Insurance landscape - Part 1

Monday, June 19, 2023 7:00PM - 8:00PM Changing Insurance landscape - Part 2


